Animal Size/Weight

Small (Pocket) Pets (includes hamsters,

reptiles, etc.; does not include dogs, cats, or

other large animals)

Cats

0-251bs

26 - 50 Ibs

51-75Ibs

76 -100 Ibs

101 Ibs and up

Semi-Private/Group Fee

$40

$80

$80

$140

$175

$200

Animals over 101 Ibs are ineligible for the
Group Fee

Private Fee

$200

$275

$300

Vessel Size

Mini - small vessel needed

Petite - small vessel needed

Petite - small vessel needed

Small - medium vessel needed

Medium - large vessel needed

Large vessel needed

Extra large vessel needed



