Animal Size/Weight	Semi-Private/Group Fee	Private Fee	Vessel Size
Small (Pocket) Pets (includes hamsters, reptiles, etc.; does not include dogs, cats, or other large animals)	\$40		Mini - small vessel needed
Cats	\$80		Petite - small vessel needed
0 - 25 lbs	\$80		Petite - small vessel needed
26 - 50 lbs	\$140		Small - medium vessel needed
51 - 75 lbs	\$175	\$200	Medium - large vessel needed
76 - 100 lbs	\$200	\$275	Large vessel needed
101 lbs and up	Animals over 101 lbs are ineligible for the Group Fee	\$300	Extra large vessel needed